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Date Week Day Event Location

1/4/2024 Thursday Director's  Meeting - Mandatory Attendance, All Communities VIA ZOOM

1/14/2024 Sunday ALL RETURNING COACHES & DIRECTORS - Submission of current USL proof of certification Electronic Submiss ion

2/1/2024 Thursday Submit Seeding Request Forms for Boys/Girls  & Field Locations  - MANDATORY FOR ALL 

COMMUNITIES FOR ALL TEAMS - SUBMIT VIA GOOGLE FORM
Electronic Submiss ion (Google Form) BY 10AM

2/2/2024 Friday Boys  & Girls  Seeding Committee Begins  Seeding - NO CHANGES TO SUBMISSIONS AFTER THIS TIME TBD by Committee

2/7/2024 Wednesday
REGISTRATION: prelim rosters, team payments (in person) - MANDATORY FOR ALL COMMUNITIES - MUST 

SEND A REPRESENTATIVE FOR EVERY COMMUNITY - BRING ONE COPY OF PRELIMINARY ROSTER FOR 

EVERY TEAM SEEDED & PAYMENT FOR ALL TEAMS

Half Hollow Hills High School

2/9/2024 Friday Al l  Coaches  Names  Submitted & their Team des ignations  - EMAILED TO REGISTRAR Electronic Submiss ion

2/9/2024 Friday Town Code of Conduct Form Signed by Director - MUST BE SUBMITTED FOR EVERY COMMUNITY FOR 

BOTH BOYS & GIRLS PROGRAMS
Electronic Submiss ion

2/9/2024 Friday ALL late Regis tration Payments  Due No Payment = No schedule

2/13/2024 Tuesday Mandatory Attendance for COACHES AND DIRECTORS of ALL teams in 7th grade, 8th grade or 7/8 team                          

Girls: 7pm  Boys: 8pm  
VIA ZOOM

2/16/2024 Friday Seeding Fina l i zed by Seeding Committee & Schedule Committee Begins  Work xxx
2/18/2024 Sunday Al l  New Coaches  Pictures  Due Electronic Submiss ion
2/18/2024 Sunday ALL NEW COACHES & DIRECTORS - Submission of current USL card Electronic Submiss ion

2/23/2024 Friday Al l  Insurance Pol icies  Due - EVERY PROGRAM MUST SUBMIT TWO COIs  - ONE FOR NCPAL AND ONE 

FOR SCPAL.  
Electronic Submiss ion

2/27/2024 Tuesday Rules  Interpretation Meeting - ALL Coaches  (G:615pm-715pm) (B:730pm-830pm) Sess ion is  IN 

PERSON, but a  zoom l ink wi l l  ALSO be provided.
Hicksvi l le PAL Athletic Center

2/28/2024 Wednesday Director's  Meeting -  Q&A SESSION - Open Forum for Questions  - Join us  i f you have questions VIA ZOOM

3/1/2024 Friday Prel iminary Schedules  Provided to Directors  from Schedul ing Committee Electronic Dis tribution
3/6/2024 Wednesday Schedules  Due with Home Times  from Directors  Back to Schedul ing Committee Electronic Submiss ion

3/11/2024 Monday Final  Schedule Provided to Directors  from Schedul ing Committee Electronic Dis tribution
3/13/2024 Wednesday ID Badge Dis tro (In-Person - ONE representative per community to pick up a l l  badges) Half Hollow Hills High School (630pm-9pm)

3/13/2024 Wednesday
Team Roster Review & Age/Grade Verification (IN PERSON) - MANDATORY FOR EVERY COMMUNITY - 

BRING TWO PRINTED COPIES OF EVERY TEAM ROSTER WITH ALL PLAYERS LISTED AND PROOF OF GRADE 

FOR ALL NEW PLAYERS

Half Hollow Hills High School (630pm-9pm)

3/14/2024 Thursday

FINAL Roster Add ons  - Resend ALL ROSTERS with jersey numbers - EVERY ROSTER MUST BE SENT 

ELECTRONICALLY IN EXCEL FORMAT FOR EVERY TEAM WITH FINAL PLAYERS AND JERSEY NUMBERS.  FOR 

INSURANCE WE NEED ALL PLAYER DETAILS.  THIS WILL BE TRIMMED BEFORE UPLOADED TO OUR 

WEBSITE.

Electronic Submiss ion                                                 

emai l  to                           

regis trar.pa l longis landlax@gmai l .com

3/18/2024 Monday Schedule Uploaded into Horizon Electronic Dis tribution

3/19/2024 Tuesday Requests  for Horizon WebRef access  begins  - ONLY BADGED COACHES/DIRECTORS MAY REQUEST 

FOR HORIZON ACCESS - Access  wi l l  not be granted before this  date
3/23/2024 Saturday Fi rs t Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - no games) (Grades  3-6 Week 1 of 8) (Grade 7-8 Week 1 of 6)
3/24/2024 Sunday Fi rs t Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - no games) (Grades  3-6 Week 1 of 8) (Grade 7-8 Week 1 of 6)
3/30/2024 Saturday Easter Weekend - no games  scheduled NO GAMES SCHEDULED - EASTER WEEKEND
3/31/2024 Sunday Easter Sunday - no games  scheduled NO GAMES SCHEDULED - EASTER WEEKEND

4/6/2024 Saturday Second Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - no games) (Grades  3-6 Week 2 of 8) (Grade 7-8 Week 2 of 6)
4/7/2024 Sunday Second Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - no games) (Grades  3-6 Week 2 of 8) (Grade 7-8 Week 2 of 6)

4/13/2024 Saturday Third Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - week 1 of 6) (Grades  3-6 Week 3 of 8) (Grade 7-8 Week 3 of 6)FIRST WEEK OF GAMES FOR GRADES 1 AND 2
4/14/2024 Sunday Third Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - week 1 of 6) (Grades  3-6 Week 3 of 8) (Grade 7-8 Week 3 of 6)FIRST WEEK OF GAMES FOR GRADES 1 AND 2
4/20/2024 Saturday Fourth Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - week 2 of 6) (Grades  3-6 Week 4 of 8) (Grade 7-8 Week 4 of 6)
4/21/2024 Sunday Fourth Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - week 2 of 6) (Grades  3-6 Week 4 of 8) (Grade 7-8 Week 4 of 6)
4/27/2024 Saturday Fi fth Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - week 3 of 6) (Grades  3-6 Week 5 of 8) (Grade 7-8 Week 5 of 6)
4/28/2024 Sunday Fi fth Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - week 3 of 6) (Grades  3-6 Week 5 of 8) (Grade 7-8 Week 5 of 6)

5/4/2024 Saturday Sixth Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - week 4 of 6) (Grades  3-6 Week 6 of 8) (Grade 7-8 Week 6 of 6)(Communion Weekend?)
5/5/2024 Sunday Sixth Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - week 4 of 6) (Grades  3-6 Week 6 of 8) (Grade 7-8 Week 6 of 6)(Communion Weekend?)

5/11/2024 Saturday Seventh Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - week 5 of 6) (Grades  3-6 week 7 of 8) (Mother's  Day Weekend)
5/12/2024 Sunday Seventh Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - week 5 of 6) (Grades  3-6 week 7 of 8) (Mother's  Day)
5/18/2024 Saturday Eighth Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - week 6 of 6) (Grades  3-6 week 8 of 8)

5/19/2024 Sunday Eighth Weekend of Games  (Grades  1&2 - week 6 of 6) (Grades  3-6 week 8 of 8)

5/27/2024 Saturday Additional  dates  (Memoria l  Day Weekend)
5/28/2024 Sunday Additional  dates  (Memoria l  Day Weekend)
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